
令和６年度　科別がん患者割合

呼吸器内科

呼吸器外科

消化器内科

消化器外科

皮膚科

血液内科

泌尿器科

腫瘍内科

総合診療科

外科

転帰

呼吸器内科

呼吸器外科

消化器内科

消化器外科

皮膚科

血液内科

泌尿器科

腫瘍内科

総合診療科

外科

がん患者数 割合

36

226

493

74

789

総退院数

904

103

1001

391

144

56.2%

110

60

172

64

31

127

12.2%

58.3%

17.2%

16.4%

21.5%

258

45

29

23

52.3%

60.8%

3.7%

63.9%

66 0 23 1 19 1 0 110

58 0 1 0 1 0 0 60

99 0 39 0 29 1 4 172

54 0 7 0 3 0 0 64

31 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

16 4 91 3 11 2 0 127

156 0 85 0 9 0 8 258

28 0 11 0 6 0 0 45

13 0 4 1 10 1 0 29

5 0 5 0 12 1 0 23

増悪
がんによ
る死亡

がん以外
での死亡

その他
（検査入院
含む）

合計寛解軽快 不変


