

令和6年度 科別がん患者割合

	総退院数	がん患者数	割合
呼吸器内科	904	110	12.2%
呼吸器外科	103	60	58.3%
消化器内科	1001	172	17.2%
消化器外科	391	64	16.4%
皮膚科	144	31	21.5%
血液内科	226	127	56.2%
泌尿器科	493	258	52.3%
腫瘍内科	74	45	60.8%
総合診療科	789	29	3.7%
外科	36	23	63.9%

転帰	軽快	寛解	不变	増悪	がんによる死亡	がん以外での死亡	その他 (検査入院含む)	合計
呼吸器内科	66	0	23	1	19	1	0	110
呼吸器外科	58	0	1	0	1	0	0	60
消化器内科	99	0	39	0	29	1	4	172
消化器外科	54	0	7	0	3	0	0	64
皮膚科	31	0	0	0	0	0	0	31
血液内科	16	4	91	3	11	2	0	127
泌尿器科	156	0	85	0	9	0	8	258
腫瘍内科	28	0	11	0	6	0	0	45
総合診療科	13	0	4	1	10	1	0	29
外科	5	0	5	0	12	1	0	23